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Academic Calendar  
 

MSc First Semester: 
Teaching 

First Semester:  
Exams 

Finestra esami 
marzo 

Second Semester: 
Teaching 

Second Semester:  
Exams 

Exams 
(1 section) Exams 

Mathematical Engineering 
 

(First and Second Year) 
 

23/09/2020- 
22/12/2020 

23/12/2020-
27/02/2021 

1/03/2021-
31/03/2021 

8/03/2021-
12/06/2021 

14/06/2021-
31/07/2021 

1/09/2021-
30/09/2021 

1/10/2021-
30/10/2021 

 
 
The holidays observed by the university are as follows: 
First Semester. San Gennaro: September 19, November 1, December 8; Christmas: December 24 to January 6, Carnival:   February 24 to February 25. 
Second Semester. Easter:  April 9 to  April 15;   April 25;   May, 1; June 25 
 


